Albany
Big Horn
Campbell
Carbon
Converse
Crook
Fremont
Goshen
Hot Springs
Johnson
Laramie
Lincoln
Natrona
Niobrara
Park
Platte
Sheridan
Sublette
Sweetwater
Teton
Uinta
Washakie
Weston
Total

Total
Ballots Cast

17,201
5,341
16,385
6,900
6,501
3,706
17,715
5,965
2,564
4,375
41,806
8,615
33,473
1,304
15,049
4,597
15,039
4,375
16,833
12,359
8,418
4,100
3,414

256,035

Statewide Total Ballots Cast Official Summary
Wyoming General Election - November 4, 2008
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